
Paradisträffen Arvika 2007-07-06

Namn Förening HS 1 2 3 4 5 TOT Särskj

1 Anders Johanson Beted 187 46 45 91 8 10 9 10 9 46 324 22

2 Stefan Håkansson Östersund 190 47 46 93 9 7 8 8 9 41 324 19

3 Anders Brolund Arvika 186 47 45 92 10 7 10 9 9 45 323
4 Donald Johansson Ale 188 46 46 92 9 9 8 8 8 42 322
5 Anders Petersson P7 185 46 46 92 10 8 9 9 8 44 321
6 Jonas Bromihn Älmhult 187 49 46 95 4 7 10 9 9 39 321
7 Erik Wallberg Arvika 186 49 45 94 8 7 8 8 9 40 320
8 Roger Strandh Mariestad 182 45 47 92 9 9 8 9 9 44 318
9 Björn Boström Tibro 182 49 47 96 9 7 8 7 9 40 318
10 Anders K Jörgensen (V) Danmark 183 48 49 97 6 7 9 8 8 38 318

Namn Förening HS 1 2 3 4 5 TOT
1 Emelie Larsson Hagfors 195 47 50 97 10 10 10 10 10 50 342
2 Bent Kruse Danmark 194 47 50 97 9 9 10 10 10 48 339
3 Martin Dahlgren Arvika 191 49 47 96 9 10 9 9 10 47 334
4 Svend Erik Pihl Danmark 189 48 50 98 9 9 10 9 9 46 333
5 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 188 48 48 96 9 10 9 8 10 46 330
6 Jan Moss (V) Hagfors 188 46 49 95 8 10 9 9 9 45 328
7 Daniel Nilsson Edsbjörke 193 47 47 94 7 9 9 9 7 41 328
8 Charlotte F Hansen Danmark 186 47 48 95 9 9 9 8 9 44 325
9 Pelle R Pedersen Danmark 186 46 44 90 10 10 10 10 8 48 324
10 Martin Eriksson Axvall 187 45 45 90 10 10 9 8 9 46 323

Namn Förening HS 1 2 3 4 5 TOT
1 Sara Dahlström Arvika 187 48 48 96 6 8 10 8 10 42 325
2 Elin Brask Eda 184 48 48 96 7 8 7 10 10 42 322
3 Samuel Magnor Eda 189 46 46 92 6 7 9 9 8 39 320
4 Emelie Byh Skoga-Ekshärad 189 43 45 88 8 8 8 9 9 42 319
5 Jonatan Persson Hagfors 181 44 47 91 9 9 9 9 10 46 318
6 Anna Eklöf Storfors 178 46 46 92 8 10 8 10 10 46 316
7 Oliver Åkerström Niemisel 174 48 44 92 9 9 9 10 10 47 313
8 Elin Eriksson Åmotfors 173 46 43 89 9 10 10 10 9 48 310
9 Erik Bengtsson (V) Hagfors 176 46 43 89 9 8 9 9 9 44 309
10 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby 169 37 44 81 9 10 9 8 9 45 295

Namn Förening HS 1 2 3 4 5 TOT
1 Jesper Nygren Arvika 194 49 50 99 10 9 10 9 10 48 341
2 Elina Johansson Ale 191 50 49 99 9 10 9 10 10 48 338
3 Johan Kratz Nedre Ullerud 191 48 50 98 10 9 9 9 9 46 335
4 Martin Ekberg Kristinehamn 189 49 48 97 10 9 10 8 10 47 333
5 Angelica Magnor Eda 191 49 46 95 10 10 9 9 8 46 332
6 Rebecca Eriksson Åmotfors 190 49 50 99 9 10 7 6 9 41 330
7 Elin Dejeby Nedre Ullerud 188 44 49 93 7 10 10 9 10 46 327
8 Viktor Harju Arvika 188 45 47 92 9 10 9 9 9 46 326
9 Jonatan Gustavsson Grums 187 45 48 93 8 10 8 8 10 44 324
10 Daniel Olsson Arvika 189 46 44 90 7 8 8 8 8 39 318

Final 9-11

Final 13-15

FINAL

FINAL

Final K17-K1

FINAL

Final K2-KE
FINAL



Paradisträffen Arvika 2007-07-06

K 9
1 Samuel Magnor Eda 46 47 47 49 189
2 Emelie Byh Skoga-Ekshärad 47 46 47 49 189
3 Erik Bengtsson (V) Hagfors 41 45 48 42 176
4 Nils Nilsson Beted 31 38 42 32 143
5 Lukas Nyström Arvika 16 31 23 21 91

K 11
1 Sara Dahlström Arvika 44 46 49 48 187
2 Elin Brask Eda 47 46 45 46 184
3 Jonatan Persson Hagfors 47 44 44 46 181
4 Anna Eklöf Storfors 47 42 43 46 178
5 Oliver Åkerström Niemisel 44 45 46 39 174
6 Elin Eriksson Åmotfors 44 44 42 43 173
7 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby 44 44 44 37 169
8 Joel Brask Eda 40 40 38 38 156
9 Emma Borg Arvika 38 30 29 38 135

K 13
1 Angelica Magnor Eda 50 47 48 46 191
2 Rebecca Eriksson Åmotfors 48 47 47 48 190
3 Daniel Olsson Arvika 49 46 46 48 189
4 Martin Ekberg Kristinehamn 48 48 46 47 189
5 Sean Knoblauch Björneborg 47 46 46 44 183
6 Amanda Nilsson Beted 42 47 45 48 182
7 Oliver Persson Hagfors 43 48 44 46 181
8 Robin Andersson (V) Hagfors 44 44 41 47 176
9 Rasmus Ludvigsson Hagfors 39 42 38 37 156

K 15
1 Jesper Nygren Arvika 49 48 49 48 194
2 Johan Kratz Nedre Ullerud 47 47 48 49 191
3 Elina Johansson Ale 46 49 49 47 191
4 Viktor Harju Arvika 45 47 47 49 188
5 Elin Dejeby Nedre Ullerud 47 47 45 49 188
6 Jonatan Gustavsson Grums 46 47 46 48 187
7 Johan Olsson Öved-Östraby 47 46 48 46 187
8 Emil Olsson Arvika 45 46 47 45 183
9 Jonas Andersson Björneborg 43 44 45 46 178

10 Tobias Jansson Nyed 41 42 48 46 177
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K 17

1 Emelie Larsson Hagfors 50 48 49 48 195
2 Daniel Nilsson Edsbjörke 49 48 48 48 193
3 Martin Dahlgren Arvika 47 47 50 47 191
4 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 45 47 47 49 188
5 Jan Moss (V) Hagfors 48 45 47 48 188
6 Martin Eriksson Axvall 43 47 50 47 187
7 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad 44 42 46 46 178

K 1
1 Bent Kruse Danmark 49 48 50 47 194
2 Svend Erik Pihl Danmark 50 46 47 46 189
3 Charlotten F Hansen Danmark 45 48 46 47 186
4 Hans O Hansen Danmark 47 46 42 47 182
5 Ole M Nielsen Danmark 44 44 42 47 177
6 Madelen Jakobsson Björneborg 43 43 41 46 173
7 Sofia Gustavsson Björneborg 42 42 43 40 167

K2
1 Daniel Knoblauch Björneborg 45 47 32 41 165

K3
1 Jonas Bromihn Älmhult 50 48 45 44 187
2 Tim knoblauch Björneborg 47 49 45 39 180
3 Robin Andersson   Motala 46 50 37 44 177
4 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens skg 47 46 41 43 177
5 Lena Åkesson Eda 47 48 41 41 177
6 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde 48 47 39 40 174
7 Niklas Moberg Finspongs skg 46 43 37 43 169
8 Bo Knoblauch Björneborg 45 46 12 37 140

K4
1 Michael F Hansen Danmark 49 49 43 41 182
2 Bent P Nielsen Danmark 47 47 38 49 181
3 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby 48 48 38 45 179
4 Lisa Graversen Danmark 47 45 42 42 176
5 Palle Henriksen Danmark 46 43 46 41 176
6 Roland Berg Motala 47 46 38 44 175
7 Eva E Rasmussen Danmark 46 49 36 41 172
8 Lars Evaldsson Gillet Göteborg 47 49 32 43 171
9 Ann-Sophie Carlsson Beted 46 45 41 39 171

10 Dennis Nielsen Danmark 48 47 39 37 171
11 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel 45 47 18 41 151
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KE
1 Stefan Håkansson Östersund 49 49 46 46 190
2 Donald Johansson Ale 47 50 44 47 188
3 Anders Johanson Beted 47 46 45 49 187
4 Erik Wallberg Arvika 48 48 43 47 186
5 Anders Brolund Arvika 47 50 44 45 186
6 Anders Petersson P7 48 48 43 46 185
7 Anders K Jörgensen Danmark 49 49 38 47 183
8 Roger Strandh Mariestad 48 49 41 44 182
9 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark 46 47 42 44 179

10 Lars Nielsen Danmark 48 45 41 44 178
11 Steen Bitsch Danmark 46 47 39 45 177
12 Claus Bruun Danmark 49 45 38 42 174
13 Michael Svensson Finspongs skg 47 49 37 41 174

K56
1 Björn Boström Tibro 48 49 40 45 182
2 Gunnar Iversen S3 50 47 37 47 181
3 Rune Utterström Ale 48 49 35 43 175
4 Per Strandh Mariestad 46 48 35 45 174
5 Sven-Erik Palm Kristinehamn 45 44 39 41 169
6 Sölve Pihl Finspongs skg 47 45 25 39 156

K66
1 Pelle R Pedersen Danmark 47 45 47 47 186
2 Jenny Bissö Danmark 43 42 44 46 175


